All Comers' Aggregate

Total

The Clark Kennedy Challenge Cup, the Pakistan Army Rifle Association Gold
Medal, a Gold Bar and £.40.00

1 PM Jory X Guernsey 375.50v
A Silver Bar and £.20.00

2 PM Patel XS Old Epsomians 374.58v 14
A Bronze Bar and £10.00

3 ML Millar XS Comber R.C 373.41v L4

Winners of a Bronze Bar

4 A Ringer XSU.VR.C 372.46v 14
5 Dr. MW Wrigley A Twickenham R.C 372.44v
6 DHW Dashwood A Harrovian Rifle Assoc. 372.42v

Winners of a Bronze Bar

7 NRIJ Brasier XS Stock Exchange RC 371.48v L4
8 PG Kent XS Old Epsomians 371.48v 14
9 WIG Dixon XSN.L.R.C. 371.47v L4
10 PBM Smith OS Rand R.C 371.47v 14

Winners of a Bronze Bar

11 Dr. JD Warburton XS Huddersfield R.C 371.46v 14
12 Wg Cdr DP Calvert XSR.AF 371.46v L4
13 PJR Holden XS O.G.R.E 371.45v 14
14 PB Bromley XS Old Sedberghian R.C 371.45v
15 DC Luckman XS Sedgemoor TSC 370.50v
16 Dr. GCD Barnett XSO.G.R.E 370.48v
17 TG Rylands XS Manchester R.C 370.47v
18 GA Cann XS Exonia & Tiverton R.C 370.47v
19 Lt. NJ Ball XS Stock Exchange RC 370.47v
20 DGM Coleman XSN.L.R.C. 370.45v

Winners of a Bronze Bar

21 Miss IFE Rowley X N.L.R.C. 370.44v
22 Dr. J O Ahrens X Maritzburg R.A 370.44v
23 ITG Shaw XS Old Epsomians 370.43v
24 KR Trowbridge AS RAFTRC 37041v L4
25 NW Penn X Bedfordians 369.54v

26 TL Bedwell A Stock Exchange RC 369.50v



27 RJ Lygoe

28 JMA Thompson
29 Mrs. NT Tompkins
30 CR Behn

31 Dr. AJ Pilgrim

32 C Mallett

33 R Stewart

34 MT Tompkins

35 ARH Jones

Winners of a Bronze Bar
36 AJ Luckman

37 BH Bohme

38 PR Thompson

39 WR Steward

40 Miss E McMullan
41 MD Joyce

42 AGH Van Koetsveld
43 BFC Roberts

44 RJ Moncur

45 Maj. AR McLeod
46 CdtJCT Kent

47 Ms. VR Measures
48 A Chown

49 DCW Lloyd

50 Mrs. C Beecher

Winners of a Bronze Bar
51 Ms. CJ Aldridge
52 B Taylor
53 MJ O'Leary
54 AD Le Cheminant

55 RA Roalf

56 Cdt. GJ Williams
57 TLW Kidner

58 CM Brooks

59 AG Mitchell

60 R Harwood

61 PR Wheeler

62 Miss JE Ouston
63 HRM Bailie

64 Cdt RA Ferguson
65 GK Alexander
66 JM Holmes

67 WHC Alexander
68 EBDS Reis

A Dursley

XS Central Bankers R.C
X USA Young Eagles
X SLRC

XSN.L.R.C.

XS Jersey R.C

X N.L.R.C.

X USA Young Eagles
XSN.L.R.C.

XS Sedgemoor R.C

AS B.D.M.P Germany
OSN.L.R.C.

AS Old Epsomians

OS Ulster R.A

AS R.AF. Strike Command
AS LMRA

OS Little Clacton

AS Old Wellingtonians
ASA.TS.C

A Epsom College

AS Twickenham R.C
AS Lloyds TSBRC

A RuislipR.C

AS Stock Exchange RC

O O.GRE

OS A.T.R.C.

AS Manydown Rifle Club
AS Jersey R.C

O Ashford & District R.C
OS Gresham's R.C

OS West Atholl

OS Old Marlburian R.C

O Cornwall R.C

OS Northumbrian OTC
OS Old Guildfordians R.C
OS Old Epsomians

O LMRA

O RCAC Bisley Team
OS Dungannon

O City of Newcastle R.C
OS Parthian

OS Manydown Rifle Club
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14
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

MG Reid

SCW Dixon
JM Rankin

Cdt JAR Park
RG Hilyard
ME Buckley

A Bishop

RA Dix

Lt Cdr. S Roots
Miss SV Kent
WA Langley
IA Moir

GD Palmer
Cdt DL Foulston
RA Welford

KM MacDonald
Cdt MSE Firman
Cdt A Gagne
AR Langley

CH Lawson

Cdt J Charlton
AMC Wilson
Cdt CDG Spurr
Cdt M Fournier
Cdt C Labbe'

H Rumbelow
Cdt PRdeC Stock
Cdt M Mallet

OS Somerset R.A
OSN.L.R.C.

OS Edinburgh University R.C
TS Epsom College

O Club 25

OS Altcar R.C

OS Rainham & District
OS Old Guildfordians R.C
OS NACRA

OS Old Epsomians

OS Jersey R.A
OSO.G.R.E

OS Wandsworth

OS Athelings

OS OCRA

TS West Atholl

TS Gresham's R.C

T RCAC Bisley Team
TS Jersey R.A

TS CUR.A

T 324 Sqn ATC

T URA

TS Victoria College

T RCAC Bisley Team
T RCAC Bisley Team
TS Windsor RC

T Victoria College

T RCAC Bisley Team

Entry Summary

Class | Entries| Sweeps Sw.eep

Prizes

X 152 94 9

A 89 52 5

O 171 103 10|

T 68 32 3
Total 480
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